
Resultat DM Nordisk Trap. Ind & Lag.  

26 maj 2018 Forshaga 
 

 

 

Klass Senior  

1. Patrik Magnil  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 25 25 24 24 0 98 

2. Jonas Karlsson  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 23 24 23 22 0 92 

3. Jonas Skogh  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 23 19 22 22 0 86 

4. Gert Bryntesson  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 21 21 19 22 0 83 

 

Klass Dam 1. 

Sara Lundström  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 18 21 18 21 0 78 

 

Klass 50+  

1. Ingemar Magnusson  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 24 24 23 23 0 94 

2. Ronnie Vest-Andersén  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 23 19 24 25 0 91 

3. Björn Engelbrektsson  Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb  21 22 24 23 0 90 

4. Dan Lindberg  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 22 22 24 21 0 89 

5. Thomas Kristiansson  Billeruds Jaktskytteklubb  25 20 24 19 0 88 

6. Lars Persson  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 22 21 21 23 0 87 

7. Jan Peterson  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 21 23 22 19 0 85 

8. Påhl Forslund  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 19 21 19 22 0 81 

9. Tommy Jonsson  Grums Jaktskytteklubb  21 20 20 20 0 81 

10. Morgan Johansson  Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb  18 20 19 17 0 74 

 

Klass 60+  

1. Ove Lundström  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 24 23 25 24 0 96 

2. Per Adolfsson  Billeruds Jaktskytteklubb  25 23 23 21 0 92 

3. Börje Magnusson  Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb  23 24 24 20 0 91 

4. Lars-Åke Maxstadh  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 22 22 23 22 0 89 

5. Börje Zetterlund  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 20 23 21 22 0 86 

6. Bernt Johanson  Björneborgs Jaktskytteklubb  21 23 19 21 0 84 

7. Bengt Larsson  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 21 19 18 21 0 79 

8. Karl-Johan Nordqvist  Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb  20 19 19 20 0 78 

9. Eddy Andersson  Billeruds Jaktskytteklubb  19 19 18 18 0 74 

10. Ingemar Larsson  Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb  14 17 18 21 0 70 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Resultat DM Nordisk Trap. Lag  
 

 

 

Forshaga J & SPSK 3  

Patrik Magnil   Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb  25 25 24 24 98  

Ove Lundström  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb  24 23 25 24 96  

Ronnie Vest-Andersén  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb  23 19 24 25 91  285 

 

Forshaga J & SPSK 4  

Jonas Karlsson  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb  23 24 23 22 92  

Dan Lindberg   Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb  22 22 24 21 89  

Jonas Skogh   Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb  23 19 22 22 86  267 

 

Forshaga J & SPSK 2  

Ingemar Magnusson  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb  24 24 23 23 94  

Lars Persson   Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb  22 21 21 23 87  

Jan Peterson   Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb  21 23 22 19 85  266 

 

Karlstad JSK  

Börje Magnusson  Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb  23 24 24 20 91 

Björn Engelbrektsson  Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb  21 22 24 23 90 

Karl-Johan Nordqvist  Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb  20 19 19 20 78  259 

 

Billeruds JSK  

Per Adolfsson   Billeruds Jaktskytteklubb  25 23 23 21 92 

Thomas Kristiansson  Billeruds Jaktskytteklubb  25 20 24 19 88 

Eddy Andersson  Billeruds Jaktskytteklubb  19 19 18 18 74  254 

 

Forshaga J & SPSK 1  

Lars-Åke Maxstadh  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb  22 22 23 22 89  

Börje Zetterlund  Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb  20 23 21 22 86  

Bengt Larsson   Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb  21 19 18 21 79  254 


